
20. Int. Joh.und Peter Roth Gedächtnisturnier 2024

Aichhalden, 24.03.2024

Klasse

C-Jugend 
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

39kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Noah Heizmann KSV Vöhrenbach
SS 6:0

52
0:22

03
0:26

04
 1  5  6 6.III

2 Lea-Sophie Dufner AC Gutach-Bleibach
0:57

01
0:57

04
 0  0  2 7.

3 Luca Kober KSV Winzeln
SS 16:2

54
SS 2:0

51
 2 10 18 1.I

4 Mahan Kabiri TSG Herdecke
2:41

03
AS 4:2

52
SS 4:0

51
 2 10 10 4.II

Pool B

1 Luca Wilhelm AB Aichhalden
SS 2:4

52
1:03

03 Fr
 1  5  2 3.II

2 Furkan Diksu KG Wurmlingen-Tuttlingen
1:26

01 Fr
1:36

03
 0  0  4 5.III

3 Luis Stadler VfK Eiche-Radolfzell Fr
TÜ 16:0

41
TÜ 16:0

42
 2  8 32 2.I

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

1-4 Noah Heizmann - Mahan Kabiri
Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Furkan Diksu - Luis Stadler

1-Fr Luca Wilhelm (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 1 Noah Heizmann KSV Vöhrenbach 0 6.01:19

Pool B 2 Furkan Diksu KG Wurmlingen-Tuttlingen 5 5.SS 0:6

Pool A 4 Mahan Kabiri TSG Herdecke 0 4.02:34

Pool B 1 Luca Wilhelm AB Aichhalden 5 3.SS 5:9

Pool A 3 Luca Kober KSV Winzeln 5 1.SS 2:0

Pool B 3 Luis Stadler VfK Eiche-Radolfzell 0 2.01:12

Name Verein Wertung Platz
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